Name

Tobias Eggers
Dominik Prochaska
Matthias Jacob
Andre Zieroth
Thomas Hemker
Patrick Noack
Alexander Kahl
Thorsten Rieder
Marco Hans

Lars Ruter

Steve Flener
Dennis Knoll
Tammo Eichhorst
Matthias Immken
Martin Strey

Sven Ropkes
Peter Nodl

Klaus Dalchau
Bastian Schneider

Fab. Jager-Gildemeister

Dennis Ovenhausen
Heinz Tallen

Enrico Zofel

Kevin Haedrich
Christian Schya
Mark Heymich

Marco Koch

Johannes Fortwengel

Magnus Belting
Marcel Bosse
Mario Schweda
Andre Brinkmann
Stephan Echterling
Michael Kares
Frank Biilow

Tim Griinder
Patrick Brodzinski
Christian Hajek
Pierre Hoppe
Kai-Uwe Jungblut
Thomas Gier
Wolfgang Stalter
Felix Reischl
Regina Gieseking
Paul Seidler

UIf Grimm

Stefan Beckmann
Heiner Kaalmink
Patrick Olthuis
Marco Fust
Harbert Niemeyer

Jan Christian Rochlitz

Glinther Krause
Kevin Wismann
Patrick Klockner
Daniel Werner
Klaus Hagen
Peter Miiller
Marcel Alexandridis
Nico Siegert
Patrick Mohwinkel
Klaus Laszczyk
Daniel Hofmayer
Marcello Lo Coco

Timo Schlicker

Uwe Hackenberg
Christoph Lieberwirth
Patrick Quedenfeld

Sebastian Kaarz

Thorsten Fankhauser

Peter Schmitt
Erwin Kriesch
Sascha Patzold
Frank Kranich
David Skowronek
Marcel Pietrzak
Jorg Lage
Normann Blum

Lennart Meyer

Alexander Brodowski

Andre Briiggemann
Steven Pazdera
Carsten Schlosser
Mathias Kalmutzke
Carsten Schildhauer

Mandy Straczewski

ZANDERWERTUNG

Ort

Hude

SchloB3 Holte-Stuk.
Vitoria
Albersdorf
Ahaus-Alstatte
Niederviehbach
Mellenbach
Wendelstein
Ringe
Bedburg-Hau
Bascharage
Lingen
Hoogstede
Aurich
Hagenow
Siiderbrookmerland
Oedheim
Edewecht
Viersen

Dessau

Twist

Werlte
Neustrelitz
Olfen
Rehlingen-Siersburg
Willich
Loxstedt
Lathen

Bocholt
Emsbiiren
Frankfurt / Oder
Neuhausen a. d. F.
Iserlohn
Siegburg
Weingarten
Meppen
Diilmen
Kroning
Worpswede
Oberhausen
Wadgassen
Zweibriicken
Landshut
Minden
Bliesdorf
Bremerhaven
Twist
Emlichheim
Uelsen

Bad Kleinen
Weener

Niibel

Neuhaus / Oste
Hamburg
Oberhausen
Delmenhorst
Eberswalde
Monchengladbach
Neuss

Templin

Zeven
Oberhausen
s'-Heerenberg
Hanau

Lage

llsede

Dresden
Haldensleben
Essen / Oldenburg
Lathen
Korschenbroich
Petersberg
Gladbeck
Bremen
Rheinberg
Rheurdt

Rhede

Erkrath
Bremerhaven
Osteel
Emsdetten
Bogen
Kirchhain
Zehdenick
Vahlde
Hamburg

Einzelpunkte

96

83
83
78
77
82
72
72
76
92
73
78
72
89
71
69
80
66
74
76
67
81
68
66
73
65
71
67
66
62
70
73
73
69
83
65
63
67
64
64
67
55
67
72
66
60
43
53
82
61
95
76
80
72
60
45
69
67
67
69
62
62
70
68
52
55
48
87
85
84
82
80
80
79
74
73
71
Al
70
70
57
56
56
52
50

102
91
93
84
89
82
82
81
80
82
70
76
75
79
62
76
77
74
69
A
78
68
65
76
Al
62
85
69
68
76
59
68
65
72
67
62
74
72
64
63
67
59
75
61
63
62
54
64
63
80
41
65
83
76
83
51
49
75
69
66
64
62
60
51
43
59
53
59
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